Jockey Hollow, Black River, The Great Swamp

NJ Transit Train Schedule Trains

Saturday & Sunday

Weekdays

trip: 47 min ~ $8 one way

Penn Station Short Hills] PENN
8:11 AM 8:58 AM| 8:18 AM
9:11 AM 9:58 AM| 8:47 AM

9:46 AM

SH
8:58 AM
9:29 AM

10:29 AM

trip: approx 50 minutes
Short Hills Penn Station SH

2:53 PM 3:43 PM| 2:36 PM

3:53 PM 4:44 PM| 3:31 PM

4:53 PM 5:44 PM| 4:41 PM

every hour until 11:53pm

Go | AT Onto FOR
L 0.0|From Train station: Short Hills Ave | 0.0
QR 0.0|The Crescent 0.1
BL 0.1[Highland Ave to end 1.0
R 1.1|Hartshorn Ave to end 0.1
L 1.2[Parsonage Hill Rd 2.0
L 3.2|Passaic Ave 2.2
R 5.4[Main St (124) 0.1
QL 5.5[Fairmount Ave 3.5
R 9.0[Meyersville Rd 2.5
R [ 11.5|New Vernon Rd > Long Hill Rd 3.3
R | 14.8|Pleasantville Rd to end 1.8
Village Rd > Glen Alpine Rd >
L | 16.6|Tempe Wick Rd 4.9
R | 21.5|Jockey Hollow Natl Hist Park 0.4
R | 21.9|Tour Rd (Water Stop) 1.7
R | 23.6|/TRO Tour Rd 1.0
L | 24.6|Jockey Hollow access road to end | 0.4
R | 25.0/Tempe Wick Rd to end 28

Rt 510/ Old Rt 24 > Oakdale Rd
(go thru Main St./North Rd
L | 27.8lintersection) 6.7
Pleasant Hill Rd (bottom of
R | 34.5]hill)>Ironia > Pleasant Hill 6.1
R | 40.6|Dover--Chester Rd 0.9
R [ 41.5|Lunch at Bill's General Store
GO AT Onto FOR
R [ 41.5|Continue on Dover--Chester Rd 3.7
L | 45.2|Rt510/E Main St 4.9
R [ 50.1|Rt 525 / Hilltop Rd to end 15
BL | 51.6(Bernardsville Rd (at fork) 1.6
Ballantine Rd / Washington Corner
L [ 53.2|Rd (at bottom of hill) to end 1.1
L | 54.3|Hardscrabble Rd to end 1.0
R | 55.3|Corey Lane 0.8
R | 56.1|Tempe Wick Rd > Glen Alpine 4.3
L | 60.4|Blue Mill Rd 0.8
R | 61.2|Featherbed Ln to end 0.6
L | 61.8|Village Rd to end 1.3
L | 63.1|Spring Valley Rd 0.9
R | 64.0|Blue Mill Rd > Loantaka 0.7
R [ 64.7|Shunpike 0.7
L | 65.4|Green Village Rd 0.6
R [ 66.0|Woodland to end 2.2
L | 68.2|Lafayette 0.2
QR | 68.4|Main St 0.5
L | 68.9|Passaic Ave 2.2
R | 71.1|Parsonage Hill Rd 2.1
R | 73.2|Hartshorn Ave 0.1
L | 73.3|Highland Ave 1.0
BR | 74.3|The Crescent 0.1
L [ 74.4|Short Hills Ave 0.1
R | 74.5|Short Hills Train Station

Bicycle Shops:
Madison Bicycle Shop
(973) 377-6616

Marty's Reliable Bicycle - Morristown

(973) 538-7773

Cylce Craft - Long Valley

8 West Mill Rd
(908) 876-5600 - closed Sundays

Nelson's

535 Rt 24, Chester, NJ
(908) 879-7677 - closed Sundays

Liberty Cycle
107 S. Maple Ave, Basking Ridge, NJ
(908) 630-0110




